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Building Highlights

Property Overview

Available SF 29,040 SF

Acreage 391 acres | 7 total parcels

Warehouse Space 4,635 SF conditioned | 23,240 SF unconditioned
Office Space 1,200 SF

Dock-High Doors Two (2) | One (1) Internal, One (1) platform
Drive-In Doors One (1) | Indoor loading ramp

Ceiling Height 15

Power 400a/240v, 3-phase

Sprinkler Yes

Parking +5 spaces

Zoning Light Industrial (IL)

Year Built 1955 | Recently renovated

Exterior Masonry

Sale Price Contact for pricing
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Aerial Overview
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For Sale

PARCEL DATA

9642-75-0539-00
9642-75-2548-00
9642-75-0433-00

9642-75-0314-00
9642-75-2316-00

9642-75-2138-00
9642-74-2914-00

ACREAGE
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Property Photos




710 Fields Drive For Sale
Sanford, NC 27330

Floor Plan
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Nearby Amenities & Demographics
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[Location & Access
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Contact Us

John Hogan Austin Nagy
Associate Senior Vice President
+1919 831 8264 +1919 831 8197
john.hogan@cbre.com austin.nagy@cbre.com
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